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 Fused Silica Light Pipe Homogenizing Rods
Excellent Transmission in the UV
Hexagonal Aperture Maximizes Throughput
Perfect for Non-Uniform Light Sources
Additional Light Pipe Homogenizing Rods Available

Common Specifications
Physical & Mechanical Properties

Parallelism (arcmin): 5.00

Optical Properties

Surface Quality: 60-40

Aperture Tolerance
(mm): ±0.10 Image Orientation: Light Homogenization
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Technical Information



Products

 Entrance and Exit
Aperture (mm) 

 Length
(mm)  Coating  Stock

Number  Price Buy

2.00 25.00 Uncoated #63-092 S$312.20
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

2.00 25.00 UV-VIS (250-
700nm) #26-548 S$385.00

Volume Pricing   14 In Stock  

2.00 25.00 VIS-NIR (400-
1000nm) #23-490 S$385.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

2.00 25.00 VIS-EXT (350-
700nm) #70-714 S$385.00

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

2.00 50.00 Uncoated #65-828 S$362.60
Volume Pricing

  Contact Us
 

2.00 50.00 UV-VIS (250-
700nm) #26-549 S$436.80

Volume Pricing   11 In Stock  

2.00 50.00 VIS-NIR (400-
1000nm) #23-491 S$436.80

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

2.00 50.00 VIS-EXT (350-
700nm) #70-715 S$436.80

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

2.00 75.00 Uncoated #65-829 S$408.80
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

2.00 75.00 UV-VIS (250-
700nm) #26-550 S$490.00

Volume Pricing   13 In Stock  

2.00 75.00 VIS-NIR (400-
1000nm) #23-492 S$490.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

2.00 75.00 VIS-EXT (350-
700nm) #70-716 S$490.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

3.00 25.00 Uncoated #23-666 S$289.80
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

3.00 25.00 UV-VIS (250-
700nm) #26-551 S$362.60

Volume Pricing   15 In Stock  

3.00 25.00 VIS-NIR (400-
1000nm) #26-545 S$362.60

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

3.00 25.00 VIS-EXT (350-
700nm) #70-717 S$362.60

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  
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3.00 50.00 Uncoated #23-667 S$334.60
Volume Pricing   10 In Stock  

3.00 50.00 UV-VIS (250-
700nm) #26-552 S$408.80

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

3.00 50.00 VIS-NIR (400-
1000nm) #26-546 S$408.80

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

3.00 50.00 VIS-EXT (350-
700nm) #70-718 S$408.80

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

3.00 100.00 Uncoated #23-668 S$380.80
Volume Pricing   14 In Stock  

3.00 100.00 UV-VIS (250-
700nm) #26-553 S$462.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

3.00 100.00 VIS-NIR (400-
1000nm) #26-547 S$462.00

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

3.00 100.00 VIS-EXT (350-
700nm) #70-719 S$462.00

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

4.00 25.00 Uncoated #65-830 S$267.40
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

4.00 25.00 UV-VIS (250-
700nm) #26-554 S$340.20

Volume Pricing   13 In Stock  

4.00 25.00 VIS-NIR (400-
1000nm) #23-493 S$340.20

Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

4.00 25.00 VIS-EXT (350-
700nm) #70-720 S$340.20

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

4.00 50.00 Uncoated #63-093 S$312.20
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

4.00 50.00 UV-VIS (250-
700nm) #26-555 S$385.00

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

4.00 50.00 VIS-NIR (400-
1000nm) #23-494 S$385.00

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

4.00 50.00 VIS-EXT (350-
700nm) #70-721 S$385.00

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

4.00 100.00 Uncoated #65-831 S$348.60
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

4.00 100.00 UV-VIS (250-
700nm) #26-556 S$431.20

Volume Pricing   13 In Stock  

4.00 100.00 VIS-NIR (400-
1000nm) #23-495 S$431.20

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  
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4.00 100.00 VIS-EXT (350-
700nm) #70-722 S$431.20

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

5.00 30.00 Uncoated #65-832 S$285.60
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

5.00 30.00 UV-VIS (250-
700nm) #26-557 S$357.00

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

5.00 30.00 VIS-NIR (400-
1000nm) #23-496 S$357.00

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

5.00 30.00 VIS-EXT (350-
700nm) #70-723 S$357.00

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

5.00 60.00 Uncoated #63-094 S$334.60
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

5.00 60.00 UV-VIS (250-
700nm) #26-558 S$408.80

Volume Pricing   9 In Stock  

5.00 60.00 VIS-NIR (400-
1000nm) #23-497 S$408.80

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

5.00 60.00 VIS-EXT (350-
700nm) #70-724 S$408.80

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

5.00 120.00 Uncoated #65-833
S$394.80

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

5.00 120.00 UV-VIS (250-
700nm) #26-559 S$476.00

Volume Pricing   11 In Stock  

5.00 120.00 VIS-NIR (400-
1000nm) #23-498 S$476.00

Volume Pricing   13 In Stock  

5.00 120.00 VIS-EXT (350-
700nm) #70-725 S$476.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

6.00 50.00 Uncoated #65-834 S$312.20
Volume Pricing   12 In Stock  

6.00 50.00 UV-VIS (250-
700nm) #26-560 S$385.00

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

6.00 50.00 VIS-NIR (400-
1000nm) #23-499 S$385.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

6.00 50.00 VIS-EXT (350-
700nm) #70-726 S$385.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

6.00 75.00 Uncoated #63-095 S$362.60
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

6.00 75.00 UV-VIS (250-
700nm) #26-561 S$445.20

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  
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6.00 75.00 VIS-NIR (400-
1000nm) #23-500 S$445.20

Volume Pricing   8 In Stock  

6.00 75.00 VIS-EXT (350-
700nm) #70-727 S$445.20

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

6.00 150.00 Uncoated #65-835 S$471.80
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

6.00 150.00 UV-VIS (250-
700nm) #26-562 S$561.40

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

6.00 150.00 VIS-NIR (400-
1000nm) #23-501 S$561.40

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

6.00 150.00 VIS-EXT (350-
700nm) #70-728 S$561.40

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

8.00 50.00 Uncoated #65-836 S$362.60
Volume Pricing   14 In Stock  

8.00 50.00 UV-VIS (250-
700nm) #26-563 S$436.80

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

8.00 50.00 VIS-NIR (400-
1000nm) #23-502 S$436.80

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

8.00 50.00 VIS-EXT (350-
700nm) #70-729 S$436.80

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

8.00 100.00 Uncoated #63-096 S$408.80
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

8.00 100.00 UV-VIS (250-
700nm) #26-564 S$490.00

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

8.00 100.00 VIS-NIR (400-
1000nm) #23-503 S$490.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

8.00 100.00 VIS-EXT (350-
700nm) #70-730 S$490.00

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

8.00 150.00 Uncoated #65-837 S$572.60
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

8.00 150.00 UV-VIS (250-
700nm) #26-565 S$663.60

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

8.00 150.00 VIS-NIR (400-
1000nm) #23-504 S$663.60

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

8.00 150.00 VIS-EXT (350-
700nm) #70-731 S$663.60

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

10.00 75.00 Uncoated #65-838 S$436.80
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  
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10.00 75.00 UV-VIS (250-
700nm) #26-566 S$516.60

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

10.00 75.00 VIS-NIR (400-
1000nm) #23-505 S$516.60

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

10.00 75.00 VIS-EXT (350-
700nm) #70-732

S$516.60
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

10.00 125.00 Uncoated #63-097 S$512.40
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

10.00 125.00 UV-VIS (250-
700nm) #26-567 S$603.40

Volume Pricing   12 In Stock  

10.00 125.00 VIS-NIR (400-
1000nm) #23-506 S$603.40

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

10.00 125.00 VIS-EXT (350-
700nm) #70-733 S$603.40

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

10.00 175.00 Uncoated #65-839 S$630.00
Volume Pricing   16 In Stock  

10.00 175.00 UV-VIS (250-
700nm) #26-568 S$721.00

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

10.00 175.00 VIS-NIR (400-
1000nm) #23-507 S$721.00

Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

10.00 175.00 VIS-EXT (350-
700nm) #70-734 S$721.00

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

12.50 75.00 Uncoated #70-759 S$498.40
Volume Pricing   10 In Stock  

20.00 125.00 Uncoated #70-762 S$716.80
Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  
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